KIC552
3U CompactPCI Serial PCI Express Switchboard
CompactPCI Serial
• PCIe x8 GEN1 (2,5 Gb/sec) / GEN2 (5 Gb/sec)
• Data and frequency re-drivers
• Size: 3U/4HP
PCI Express External Сabling

3U CompactPCI Serial PCI Express Switchboard
Board Layout
Ordering Information
KIC552 Configuration
KIC552 - 01 - C
Configurations
KIC552-01-C Interface module with Fiber Optics, commercial
version: operating temperature range: 0…+70°С
KIC552-02-I Interface module with Fiber Optics, industrial
version: operating temperature range –40…+85°С
KIC552-03-C Interface module without Fiber Optics, commercial
version: operating temperature range 0…+70°С
KIC552-04-I Interface module without Fiber Optics, industrial
range: operating temperature range –40…+85°С
Delivery checklist
KIC552 delivery checklist contains:
1. KIC552 Interface Module